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DIMENSION (cm) 

Length overall 
Length internal 
Width overall 
Width internal  
Aft deadrise 20 

Engine max (НР) 60 
Engine recommended (НР) 40 

8 

7 

7 

2800 

CAPACITY 

Passengers capacity   
Мах loading capacity (kg) 

Boat weight (kg) 

4200 

7 
650 

300 

6 

TUBE 

Tube diameter (cm) 
No of chambers 

Tube Volume (m*3) 
Bow compartment (m*3) 
Port compartment (m*3) 
Starboard compartment (m*3) 

5 

48 
3 

1.31 
0.45 
0.43 
0.43 
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: 
DIMENSION S ARE IN MILLIMETERS 
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: 

LINEAR: 
ANGULAR: 
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DEBURR AN D 
BREAK SHARP 
ED GES 
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